LED
Downlights
Collection
2
LED Downlights Collection
ZELA
STANDARD
VISION

• Six baffle colour options
• 4 frame options
Black White Matt Silver            Silver Chrome Golden
Oval Small Circle      Spreadlight
lens
Round Round Square             Square
Trimless            Trimless
Fixed Adjustable
Baffle
Frame
Ring
SPECIFICATIONS
Code Watts Input Lumens Colour Temp.
Dimensions (mm) Cut Out (mm)
Dimmable Chip RatingRound Square Round Square
LDHTL10W55 10W AC240V 900 2700 - 5000K Ø65 x 75 65 x 65 Ø55 55 x 55 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL10W75 10W AC240V 900 2700 - 5000K Ø85 x 85 85 x 85 Ø75 75 x 75 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL15W75 15W AC240V 1350 2700 - 5000K Ø85 x 85 85 x 85 Ø75 75 x 75 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL20W95 20W AC240V 1800 2700 - 5000K Ø106 x 114 100 x 100 Ø95 95 x 95 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL25W95 25W AC240V 2250 2700 - 5000K Ø106 x 114 100 x 100 Ø95 95 x 95 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL30W95 30W AC240V 2700 2700 - 5000K Ø106 x 114 100 x 100 Ø95 95 x 95 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL30W120 30W AC240V 2700 2700 - 5000K Ø135 x 137 100 x 100 Ø120 120 x 120 Yes CREE IP20
LDHTL40W150 40W AC240V 3600 2700 - 5000K Ø160 x 162 100 x 100 Ø150 150 x 150 Yes CREE IP20
15˚              24˚             38˚      30˚x 40˚
Beam Angle
Ø65
75